
SS 30 mile Day Ride Loop from Hotel  http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1271789
AT Dir Type Notes For
0.1  ← L San Marino Drive 0.4
0.5  → R Hermosita Drive 0.3
0.8  → R Camino del Arroyo Drive 0.2
1  ← L Rancho Santa Fe Rd 4.6

5.6  ← BL Camino Alvaro / Rancho Santa Fe Rd 1.6
7.2  ← L El Camino del Norte 1.6
8.8  → R Via de Fortuna 0.4

The OFFICIAL Day Loop ‐ Look for Tourists coming South from OC! 9.2  ← L El Montevideo 1.5
More miles?, continue North at 10.6 as far as you want & return to Tamarack! <= 10.7  ← L Paseo Delicias / Del Dios Hwy / W Valley Pkwy 9.1
SS 21 mile Day Ride Loop from Hotel  http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1055427 19.8  ← L CVS / Albertsons Deli & Groceries on left 0.2
AT Dir Type Notes For 20  → R W Vallet Pkwy 0.1

0  → R  Turn right onto San Marino Dr 0.2 20.1  → R W 11th Ave 0.3
0.2  ← L  Turn left onto San Pablo Dr 0.4 20.4  ← L S Hale Ave 0
0.6  ← L  Turn left onto San Pablo CT 0.2 20.4  → R Harmony Grove Rd 0.3
0.8  ← L  Turn left onto Discovery ST 0.1 20.7  ← L to stay on Harmony Grove Rd 0.4
0.9  ← L††  Turn left onto San Marcos Blvd 1.6 21.1 to Kauana Loa Dr 0.6
2.5  ↑  Continue onto Palomar Airport Rd (to coast) 6.4 21.7  → R Country Club 0.8
8.9  ↑  Continue onto Carlsbad Blvd (north) 1.7 22.5  ← L Progress Pl 0.1
10.6  → R  Turn right onto Tamarack Ave 2.2 <= 22.6  → R Corporate Dr 0.3
12.8  → R  Turn right onto El Camino Real 2.7 22.9  ← L Meyers Ave 0.2
15.5  ← L††  Turn left onto Faraday Ave 1.8 23.1  ← L Barham Dr 2.4
17.3  ↑  Continue onto Park Center Dr @ Melrose Dr 0.8 25.5 to Discovery @ Twin Oaks Valley Rd 0.1
18.1  → R  Turn right onto Business Park Dr 0.9 25.6  ← L Rush Dr 0.3
19  ← L††  Turn left onto Palomar Airport Rd / San Marcos Blvd 1.6 25.9  → R Craven Rd 0.9

20.6  → R  Turn right onto Discovery St 0.2 26.8  ← L Discovery St 1
20.8  → R  Turn right onto San Pablo Ct 0.1 27.8  ← L La Sombra Drive 0.7
20.9  → R  Turn right to stay on San Pablo Dr 0.4 28.5  → R La Granada Dr 0
21.3  → R  Turn right onto San Marino Dr 0.2 28.5  ← L San Pablo Drive 1.2
21.5  ← L  Turn left into Lake San Marcos Hotel 29.7 to San Marino Drive 0.1

1025 La Bonita Drive, Lake San Marcos 29.8  ← L  Turn left into Lake San Marcos Hotel
(760) 744‐0120   √‐in@3   Social@4:30  Dinner@6  1025 La Bonita Drive, Lake San Marcos

L††= "Double Cross" big intersections       www.sellin.com/solstice (760) 744‐0120   √‐in@3   Social@4:30  Dinner@6 

SS 26 mile Day Ride Loop from Hotel  http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1314539 SS 36 mile Day Ride Loop from Hotel  http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1271929
AT Dir Type Notes For AT Dir Type Notes For

0  → R  Turn right onto San Marino Dr 0.2 0.1  ← L San Marino Drive 0.4
0.2  ← L  Turn left onto San Pablo Dr 0.4 0.5  → R Hermosita Drive 0.3
0.6  ← L  Turn left onto San Pablo CT 0.1 0.8  → R Camino del Arroyo Drive 0.2
0.7  ← L  Turn left onto Discovery ST 0.1 1  ← L Rancho Santa Fe Rd 4.6
0.8  → R San Marcos Blvd 1.5 5.6  ← BL Camino Alvaro / Rancho Santa Fe Rd 1.6
2.3 X under 78 0.8 7.2  ← L El Camino del Norte 1.6
3.1  ← L†† N. Twin Oaks Valley Drive 0.9 8.8  → R Via de Fortuna 0.4
4 SIDE PATH OPTION begins 1.4 9.2  ← L El Montevideo 1.5

5.4 SIDE PATH ends ‐ continue on Twin Oaks 0.6 10.7  ← L Paseo Delicias / Del Dios Hwy / W Valley Pkwy 9.1
6  ← L Buena Creek Rd 3.9 19.8  ← L CVS / Albertsons Deli & Groceries on left 0.2

9.9  → R S. Santa Fe Ave 0.1 20  → R W Vallet Pkwy 0.1
10  ← L Robelini / Sycamore Ave 0.8 20.1  → R W 11th Ave 0.3

10.8 R Shadowridge Drive 1.6 20.4  ← L S Hale Ave 0
12.4  → R S. Melrose Drive 1 20.4  → R Harmony Grove Rd 0.3
13.4  ← L†† Cannon Rd 0.1 20.7  ← L to stay on Harmony Grove Rd 0.4
13.5 R Lake Blvd. 2.5 21.1  ← L to stay on Harmony Grove Rd 4.1
16  ← L†† College Blvd 1.9 25.2  → R Elfin Forest Rd 3

17.9  → R Cannon Rd 0.8 28.2  → R San Elijo Rd 2.2
18.7  ← L†† El Caimo Real 2.3 30.4  → to Becomes Twin Oaks Valley Rd 1.5
21  ← L†† Palomar Airport Rd/W San Marcos Blvd 3.9 31.9  ← L Craven Rd 1

24.9  → R  Turn right onto Discovery St 0.1 32.9  ← L Discovery Rd 1.1
25  → R  Turn right onto San Pablo Ct 0.1 34  ← L La Sombra Drive 0.6

25.1  → R  Turn right to stay on San Pablo Dr 0.4 34.6  → R La Granada Dr 0.1
25.5  → R  Turn right onto San Marino Dr 0.1 34.7  ← L San Pablo Drive 1.2
25.6  ← L  Turn left into Lake San Marcos Hotel 35.9 to San Marino Drive 0.1

1025 La Bonita Drive, Lake San Marcos 36  ← L  Turn left into Lake San Marcos Hotel
(760) 744‐0120   √‐in@3   Social@4:30  Dinner@6  1025 La Bonita Drive, Lake San Marcos

L††= "Double Cross" big intersections       www.sellin.com/solstice (760) 744‐0120   √‐in@3   Social@4:30  Dinner@6 


